
Last update: Febuary first 2018 

575 Adoncour, Longueuil (Québec)  J4G 2M6 - Phone : 450-679-5433 or 1-800-641-4315 # 15433 
- Fax : (450) 679-3731- Email : comite-usagers-cj16@rrsss16.gouv.qc.ca  - 

 

Schedule of regular meetings of the Users committee 
- August 2017 to june 2018 - 

Place : 575, Adoncour Street, Longueuil (Qc), J4G 2M6  
Phone. : 450-679-5433 

Tuesday 22 August 
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Tuesday 12 September General Assembly 

Presentation  of  the  2017  Moisi  River  expedition 
 

Tuesday 17 October  

Presentation of research project (Chantale Beauregard) 

Tuesday 14 November  

Dinner Campus St-Hyacinthe 

Tuesday 12 December 
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Christmas Dinner 

Tuesday 16 January  

 

Tuesday 13 Febuary  

 

Tuesday 13 March  

 

Tuesday 17 April  

 

Tuesday 8 May 
Gala recognition with youth councils 

 

Tuesday 19 June  Dinner closing year 

 

Note :  

A  lunch  is  served  to  members  from  17:30  in  the  cafeteria  (terrace  level)  -­  the  meeting  starts  at  18pm 


